Class

EXHIBIT "B"

(REVISED)

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
CITY OF SAN BEERNARDINO
CLASSIFICATION RANGE AND SALARY SCHEDULE

& Range# Position

M 4190
M 4155
M 4150
M 4140
M 4130
M 4125
M 4120

C 3200
C 3180
C 3100

MM 285
MM 280
MM 275
MM 105
MM 100

G 1185
G 1180
G 1178
G 1160
G 1158
G 1155
G 1154
G 1150
G 1149
G 1147
G 1140
G 1144
G 1143

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

Fuli Time (40 FTE)

Management

Executive Director - Under Contract
Deputy Director - EDA

Deputy Director - RDA

Chief Financial Officer

Director of Administrative Services
Director Housing/Community Dev
Director of Marke'&i?gISpecial Events

Confidential

Accounting Manager
Financial Anatyst (2}
Execulive Secretary

Mid-Management
Project Manager (7)

Marketing/Public Relations Manager
Sr Urban Planner

CATV/IEMG Broadcast Eng Coord
CATV/EMG Production Coord

General

Assistant Project Manager (2)

Sr Admin Analyst Real Estate Acq
GlS/Graphic Analyst
Administrative Analyst

Business Solutions Coordinator
Sr Accounting Technician (2)
Records Management Specialist

CATV/IEMG Production Technician (3)

CATVIEMG Program/Traffic Spec
Administrative Assistant
Secretary (2)

Operations Specialist ||

Admin Clerk 1l

Public Service Temporary Employees/Part Time

July 1, 2010
MONTHLY PAY
A B c D

8,740 9,177 9,636 10,118
8,740 9,177 9,638 10,118
7,946 8,344 8,761 9,199
7,946 8,344 8,761 9,198
7,946 8,344 8,761 9,189
7,946 8,344 8,761 8,198

5,916 6,212 6,622 6,848
5,113 5,369 5,637 5819
3,827 4,124 4,330 4,546

5,818 6,108 6,415 6,735
5,818 6,109 6,415 6,735
5,818 6,109 6,415 6,735
4,407 4,627 4,859 5,102
4,192 4,402 4,622 4,854

5,289 5,554 5,832 6,123
4,870 5113 5,369 5637
4,821 5,062 5,315 5,681
3,832 4,023 4,225 4,436
3,791 3,981 4,180 4,389
3,637 3,819 4,010 4,211
3,637 3,819 4,010 4,211
3,109 3,264 3,427 3,698
2,957 3,106 3,260 3,423
2,954 3,102 3,257 3,420
2,762 2,900 3,045 3,197
2,736 2,873 3,016 3,167
2,505 2,631 2,762 2,900

Receptionist

CATVHEMG Prod/Prog Assist (3)
CATVAEMG Admin Assist

PSTE

M - Management

C - Confidential

MM - Mid-management
G - General

15.45 Hour

8.20-9.20-10.20- 11.20 - 12.20 hour

17.04-17.90 - 18.79 - 18.73 - 20.72 hour

Public Service Temporary Employees

PSTE hourly rate varies in accordance with approved
and terms not to exceed total budget authority

PMAccounting DeptiArt Medina\PAYROLLY1) PAYROLL Folderitl) PERSONNEL Forms\1) 06-30-10 EDA Budget Adopbon Parsonnel Folicies FY 10-11 {Exhibit B)

Irm

10,623
10,623
9,659
9,659
9,668
9,659

7,190
6,215
4,774

7,072
7,072
7,072
5,357
5,096

6,429
5,918
5,860
4,658
4,608
4,421
4,421
3,778
3,594
3,591
3,357
3,325
3,046

Amend range to $8.00- $21.00 per hour

M

13,223
11,155
11,165
10,142
10,142
10,142
10,142

7,550
6,526
5,013

7,425
7425
7425
5,825
5,351

6,751
6,215
8,163
4,891
4,838
4,642
4,642
3,967
3.774
3,770
3,526
3,491
3,197




